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(__A ; ,;

gt peol GRANTEES | ovecvens | ovcwws | ovecsws | GRANTORS | mex |mae | 00
| 1906|1906|  Forest | B.F. ot al Sallie R. Goodwin sss 1131 {1 | Lot Saluda Tp.'
190% ;Lgog " BF EJ. Verdin(Mrs) 4 225 |14.37 A.Highland Tp.
‘ 1912|1912 " ‘" " : TH. Brockmsn 19 518 .2 Lts in or Nr.Greer,S.C. |
. 1912 1§12 " é L i S;M. Estepp 19 517 42 Lots Greers; S.Ce. -
1910|1911 " !Frank i T.H.t Brockman 9 5589 11 *_‘ot Near Greer,>.C. -
1909 {1909 " " 3 W.F. Holtzclaw,et al 4 §224 19&3-4 A. Middle Tyger R;
1999 1209 " " ND Franks,et al 4 §224. 19&3-44, " wooon e
’ 1813|1814 " éHardy | James Ross I 299 {126 | A. Mush Creek. .
18261826 " gﬁe;zry P. Henry Prince s o7 |66 A; Part Grant to Henry Prince §:,~f
| ‘ 18201838 " ‘Horatio | Jeremiah Forest S 556 150 | A. Wiers Cr.Wat;M; Saluda Re— | -
. 1904 | 1904 " ;Igla | L;J;Pika;et al GILL 450 | 463 | A.John Vaughan Est. B
1904 | 1904 " , " J;T; Vaughan;et al LLL 450 |46% |[a " " " 1
: 1904 |1904 o " Roxeg. A.Brown,et al LLL @50 (463 " " nooow -
l | 1904|1904 " " .Iola Forast;et al LLL 450 %46% To o " " .
' P : ] . | : .
- 1189811898 " %J. H, ! 'B.?. Cantrell IEEE 681 100 | A.Nr.Gap Creek.Clevelmd,.,Tp.._,._'__f__;
. 11898 11808| . e | I 5" " e - FRE- 1197 210@‘*:.(}&;; Creek Rd, - - ;fﬁ 1
DI
, ) s
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g:’;tfj‘;gf g:::é Gﬁﬁ}j TRES ‘ ABCDEFGH  IJKLMNO PQRST UII'A&'I;SYZ% | GRANTORS " Book | page 0 | BRIEF DESCRIPTION .
! 18081809 Forest : | ;Jeremiah | }Richard Grant H 267 144 Af S. Tyger River. | , 5
m,§1909%1909i " ' ‘i | John H. i |J.W. Batson | 5 126 5&} | . Marietta,S.C. §
i ; E : ~ , . !
I {§18'75§;18'75i; " . éThomaa §Secretary of State GG 645 26 A. McBee Tr,
_,%1903?1905? " i - EW. R %Eugenio Trammell;etal LIL 2156  23%1-2 .Mush Creek.Saluda Tp. %
»-§19°3§19°5§ o § i . %S-J- Trammell;et el .LLL %156 . 23&1-2 A; e mooom ﬁ
;51903’19’04% o | B o iB'M‘ NeGee o ;’547 21 | A. Saluda Tp. ;i
_hf1903g3904i " f . e ;B;P. Boswell - . NNN ;351 1 " " " %
| 11906 1906 " § ; A iN;Trammell;et al ZMMM 745 310.41-2 A. Saluda Tp.
| |1906| 1906 " | :ﬁ A g o ‘Fannle Neves,et al . MM %745 110812 " W
190611906 " g, : | %: " ;E.Trammell,et ol EMMM 745 110&1-3 " " "
-; 19063906, = " % . f é"‘ " B.E; Boswell,et al immm §745 - 110&1-2" " "
| 1906|1906 " § f 2" " L.s. Boswell;et al 10m §745 110&l-2 " " "
| 1906 1908| K ? | o |A.C. Boswell,et al o0 %745 110&l-2 " " ) ﬁ
1006|1008 " | | A 7.L. Boawell,et al M a5 110%1-2 " " " ?
1906 1906 , " . L { n o B.P Boswell,et al MMM 745 . 110&1-2 A, Saluda“l‘p; e |
| 119061906 " 1. ‘MM%V m " ‘e |Carrie Childs,et al imma 745 110.81-24. " ISR
| g ? |
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Qméi,} :

>y

Date of
Execu-
tion

1907
1909
1910

1911

1911

1911
1913
1898

1862

1909
1909
1911
1791
1821

1795

Date of
Record

1907

1909

1911

1912
1912
1913
1898
1907
1910
1910
1911
1793

1822

1807

1796

11809

1910;

GRANTEES

FAMILY NAMES

Forest

"

"

"

n

4]

Forist
kEOrrest
"
"
L4
"
L

"

|
| CIVEN NAMES
ABGDEFGH

‘David

 [Flias C.

. Edeay

|
';Harden,

l

GIVEN NAMES
ITIJKLMNO

.John

: GIVEN NAMES
| PQRSTUVWXYZ

‘
i

i

‘W. R.

W.B, et al
{

1
i

W. R
ip u

" "

in u

IW11liam Davig Thomas

GRANTORS

D.T., Bailey
Kate Bénd
J;I; Coleman
fJ;H; Glenn
J;T;McKinney

: n . "‘ "
Robert M., Dacus
;W;E; Waldrop
gJ.A;MCDaniel

L.Louise M archant,et al

Nannle M.Zimmeran an,et al

Oscar M., Allen

Willism Varren

Jamesmﬂichoi'

I

Book

11

20
21
23
FFP

PPP

Page

19

174
712
©65
583
}54

48

65
587
587

243

!
i
f

Ji
!

j No.of
! Acres.

29
117&6
193

2

30&1=

48

50

52&1-

4981~
250
1120

150

1100

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

A. ﬁighland‘Tp;
h-100 A. Bates Tp.
A, Bates Tp.
Tracts Saluda Tp;
10A. Saluda Tpe.

A. " "
Lot 20&22 Blk"HY Park
A; Beaverdam Cr;

P A Fa11‘Creek.

Lot Nr.Greers,s.C.
Lot Greers. S;C;
BA; Highland Tp.

Ae Tyger River.
L

A f

A. Sa Tyg@r Ry '

-

Ao VWoters Mysh Cry -
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| A, H.W.

GRANTEES = cwmixas = comcmoms oo | GRANTORS ek | e O
L»§1840§1847% Forrest %Henry P; % %Joseph MeKinney . .V _3268 '1
-Jélssogisssg n | Intilis gAlex McKinney ¥ 585 -

£1897§1897§ n Iola [Francis M.Pike EEE %451‘ 45
w§1807%1808% " Jeremish nWm.Lynch—Sr; H %66 158"
__;1828§1829§ h " iLeonard Clayborn :Q@ 207 . 260

?1814%1824% " . John EAndEEW Pickens,Governor O 48 187
l§1817§1824; " . Plat 0 49 187
1827 1830 " Jomn B. %Alias«C. Forrest- Q éaoo, 50

1800] 1801 " Richard gJames Nicholl F %526, 100

1802| 1807 " Lo  Bawerd Stringer G %519. 50
11903 1903 " ;w; R, | Jets D.McKinney fJJJ 5851, 6&1-3

| |
|
|
- ———|— |

A
" BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Tr.Mesdow ForkCreek Tyger
River &0ld Tugsloo Road.

Trust Deed durirglife AlexMcKinney.

Gilders Crecke.

A.Waters North Saluda River.

A. Ridge Road.

i A. S, Tyger Ru

Pn 1 " 1

A. Waters Tyger R.
A. Mush Creek.
A. South Tyger River.

AoJoins L.S.Boswells

[P

b




